
  
 

STARTLIST 
0M AIR  1 

QUALIFICATION 
PE 15 MARRAS 2024, START TIME 15:00 

Start Rly FP St.No Name Club Class Remark 

15:00 2 
2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
2 
2 
2 

9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
18 
19 
20 

2 
6 

31 
32 
3 
9 
4 

12 
1 

38 
39 

KAARTA Mika 
LUHTAJÄRVI Martti 

NEVALA Kari 
PARTANEN Tim 
RYTKÖNEN Kimmo 
TAUSSI Mikko 
TUPAKKA Petri 

VILJAKAINEN Matti 
HELENIUS Ursula 

YK 
SäSA 

LA 
HyMAS 
KAMS 
SäSA 
KAS 

SäSA 
NoSA 
LeA 

Makuu M50 
Makuu M50 

Makuu M50 
Makuu M50 
Makuu M50 
Makuu M50 
Makuu M50 

Makuu M50 
Makuu N50 
Makuu N50 
Makuu N50 

NIEMINEN Hanna-Kaija 
NIVALA Sari YK 

Summary: 

Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 178 

Legend: 

Start Start time Rly Relay FP Firing Point 

St.No Start Number 
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